
First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone
Caren Dewar (Chair) ULI Minnesota caren.dewar@uli.org; 612-759-1016

Margaret Anderson Kelliher Minnesota High Tech Association (MHTA) mak@mhta.org; 952-230-4562
Mary Kay Bailey Living Cities marykay_bailey@yahoo.com; 651-315-1478
Allison Barmann McKinsey & Company/ Itasca Project Allison_Barmann@mckinsey.com; 612-371-3168
Cecile Bedor City of Saint Paul cecile.bedor@ci.stpaul.mn.us; 651-266-6628
Katie Clark MN Department of Trade katie.clark@state.mn.us; 651-259-7489
Jon Commers Donjek, Inc. commers@donjek.com; 651-645-4644
Ben Edwards Minne* ben@minnestar.org; 651-398-3494
Beth Fitz Gibbon JumpStart, Inc Beth.FitzGibbon@Jumpstartinc.org;
John Foley Level Brand/4FRONT JohnF@LevelBrand.com; 612-961-9658
Hector Garcia CLAC hector.garcia@earthlink.net; 612-998-3014
Ernest Grumbles MOJO Minnesota egrumbles@gmail.com;
Jeremy Hanson Willis Office of Mayor Rybak jeremy.hanson@ci.minneapolis.mn.us; 612-673-2785
Stan Harpstead sjharpstead@comcast.net; 651-260-4235
Katie Hatt Hennepin County kathryn.hatt@co.hennepin.mn.us;
Leslie Holman McKinsey & Company/ Itasca Project Leslie_Holman@mckinsey.com;
Mayor James Hovland City of Edina jhovland@krausehovland.com; 612-874-8550
Todd Klingel Minneapolis Chamber of Commerce tklingel@minneapolischamber.org; 612-370-9152
Matt Kramer Saint Paul Chamber of Commerce matt@saintpaulchamber.com;
Jeremy Lenz BioBusiness Alliance jlenz@biobusinessalliance.org; 651-216-2165
Mike Logan Consultant mlogan22@gmail.com; 612-327-9029
Miles Mercer City of Minneapolis miles.mercer@ci.minneapolis.mn.us; 612-673-5043
Ann Mulholland St. Paul Foundation am2@saintpaulfoundation.org; 651-325-4222
Ellen Muller City of Saint Paul ellen.muller@ci.stpaul.mn.us; 651-266-6605
Burke Murphy DEED burke.murphy@state.mn.us; 763-607-4945
Erika Nelson Office of Senator Klobuchar Erika_Nelson@klobuchar.senate.gov;
Carol Nielsen Target Corporation retired executive carolnielsen@earthlink.net; 612-615-5336 
Cathy Polasky City of Minneapolis cathy.polasky@ci.minneapolis.mn.us;
Bill Richard Office of Federal Affairs, Governor Mark Dayton william.g.richard@verizon.net; 202-236-3717
Carolyn Roby Wells Fargo carolyn.h.roby@wellsfargo.com 612-667-8847
Kathy Schmidlkofer Greater MSP kathy.schmidlkofer@greatermsp.org; 651-287-1365
Robin Sternberg DEED robin.sternberg@comcast.net;

REGIONAL ALLIES



Mayor Gene Winstead City of Bloomington GWINSTEAD@ci.bloomington.mn.us; 952-356-2830


